NATIONAL Assessment Contre	Services :	ar i Jantsej				
Date In 30/06/18	Job description		Date &Time Completed		Done l	py.
Res No NA/ME18011928/13	SAS e-filing		1			
Veh No SKX 67385	E-mail (within 8h	rs, AIC 2hrs)	i			
DOA 30/06/18 0150	i-Motor Claim	Form	mT/1001038-	1001		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h		T	*:-:::	
OD (1P) ' Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	ied			***	
TP Insurer	Assessment/Surv	ey Report				
Tr Histica	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (TAMWOR	r	Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SHA 6208	D. INC)/Non-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	d: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
			20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	-100%]		
)/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()	N. KINSTA			-
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	Programme Action States	m in Said again	And Office Cally Atlanta	1011		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	()		Date&Time Completed	\$	Done (oy
Injury :						
Date/Time Actions				in the second	12.700.	
NA 1804136		Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	544	ıt (\$)	Amt (\$
laimant's Particulars :-) AR : Accides	at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80)		
river/Owner:	3) TF : Towing	Fee :	\$40/\$45		
) FT : Follow-	Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30		
		For claiming) TR : Re-insp	egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	005) \$75		
amaged Portion:	7	NI : Idac DA	+ SMRT Survey	\$160		
C Charlest by 72		OD*	ional Services:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		THE RESERVE AND PARTY AND PARTY.	y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	\$5 \$10		
uditors' Comments :-	20.00	*N7: Post Re	pair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination	\$25 \$5		
at. 1;	10 750 135 81	TP(N11): T	P (Non INC) against INC	\$20		
14,) N12: Idac M	obile Fee Charge	30 ed		7
nt 2/3:	- 1	nvoice dated	Fee Charge		Here's	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/06/2018 15:02
Date Of Accident	30/06/2018 01:50
Exact Location Of Accident	LOYANG AVE TWDS TAMPINES AFT OLD TAMPINES RD JUNC
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKX6738J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CONNECT4CAR PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201411459M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67451266
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5068994860-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHAN CHEE HUNG(CHEN ZHIHENG)

Name of Driver CHAN CHEE HUNG(CHEN ZHIHENG)

 NRIC No
 \$7223736F

 Date Of Birth
 11/07/1972

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 29/04/1993

Driving Experience 25 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98553215

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 59B GEYLANG BAHRU

#13-3331

Postcode 331059

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

A STATE OF THE STA

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

...

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH WORKSHOP

Was there any audio recorded? N

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA6208D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI SONATA

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

WONG KAH WAI

NRIC/Passport Number

S7518050J

Contact Number

91120809

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

CHAN CHEE HUNG(CHEN ZHIHENG)

SLIGHT

SKX6738J

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Н

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (lii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No .:

30/06/18

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

H

H

A : SKX 67381 B : SHA 6208p

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was travelling at Loyang Avenue to After old tampines Road Jucation, infront taxi	Slow down and
stopped I follow and suddenly, i felt an impa	ict from rear of
ny venicle.	
	lli

I/We declare the foregon

ng particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SACESTER NOTE TO SECTION SACES

IMPORTANT A STICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre. Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Commence of the Paris	ACCIDENT DETAILS	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF
Dake of secident	30.06.18	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	1. 49 am	(MM:MM)
Exact location of accident	Loyang Avenue towards tampines Road Juction	After old tampines

Statement of the property	DITURIUS OF WIRLOUF
Vehicle registration number	SKX 67387
Vehicle make and model	TOYOTA AITIS
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV D Van D Lorry D Bus D Motorcycle D Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at sald time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No ✓ if no, please select: Third part claim ✓ Reporting only □

we go a with our or the	MSUR/ANGEIN	CORMATION .	A SHARKSHINE
Insurance company	NTU		
Policy number			en L.
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only D

Name of the last o	INSURED/ POLICY HOLDER Connect 4 Car PTE LTD Male : Femal
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	201411 459M
Contact	
Address	53 UBI AVENUE 1 # 01->3 PAYA UBI FINDUSTRIAL T SINGAPORE 418934

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)
Name	Chan Chee Hung Male of Female 1
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	57223736F
Contact	98553215
Address	APT BLK SAB GEYLANG BAHRU # 13 - 3331 Singapore 331059
Email address	
Date of birth	11.07-1972
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor Outdoor
Driving date pass	29.04-1993

그녀의 물리 가장 하면 하다면 하는데 아니는데 아니는데 아니는데 아니는데 아니는데 얼마나 없는데 없다.	Mer D	Alc of		nse a colore (fig.)	hirer
ess colored and excellent as 69	If no, rela	cionship of d	he cir	lver and insured:	VIII.
his insurad's company? locklant captured by camera?	Yes 🖊	Ио 🗆			
Vesther condition	Clear 🗷	Raining E	1	Others:	
load surface	Dry	Wet 🗆			(Inclusive of driver)
No of passanger		01			(Melasiva -
an a home and a	1.		/		- CA
and the second s	Historia .	PASSEN	र्श्वा है।	2850 / V. J.	
Mame		/_			100 to
Gender	Male t	Female i	0		
Sighurian	/				The property of the second
A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	A	PASSEN	ELERW		The state of the s
Mame				_/_	
Gender	Male D	Female			
OCHUG!					Company of the Compan
a particular	and the	PASSEN	GER	and the same	
		=200	FAILE	/	
Name	Male 🗆	Female		/	
Gender		200			
A Charles	HARRY MAN	PASSEN	(SEED)	4	
#254			400		
Name	Male 🗆	Female			
Gender	0				
S MANKETS	No. of the	PASSEN	JGER	5 7 4 50	
STATE OF STREET	The same of the sa			/	
Name	Male D	Female	0/		
Gender			121000		
	SUPPLY OF	PASSE	VGER	6	
		-34-			
Name	Male 🗆	Female	90		
Gender		Establishment - Literatur Wilesyenson			
		OTHER INF	ORIVI	ATION	
1 Autological?	Yes 🗆				
Was anybody injured?		Contract Contract			
Was other vehicle damaged?		N. T. C.			
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	ETAILS OF P	OLIC	ACTION	
to disa nollega?	Yes □	No I	Ify	es, please state	which police station.
Reported to police?				The second second	
Police station name		PULLINA NO CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE			AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN
		WITH	VESS	1	
		NO. December 1		/	
Name				_/_	
		WITH	NESS	2	
	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	The North Control of the		7	
Name				1	

The state of the s	SHA 6208 D
7.5(d) 2.6 F.8(d) 8(d) 8(d) 6(d) 6(d) 6(d) 6(d)	Hyundai Sonata
Ventels make model	wond kah wai
Name	wong kan wa: \$75180507
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	91120809
Contact	
and the late of the second	THRUED PARTY AVERTOUT 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Normal Comments of the second	
MRIC / Fin / Passpert number	
Contact	
	TIKURD BARTY MERICUE Z
Vahicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
WRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
AND AND ASSESSED FOR THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	THURD PARTY VEHICUE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle registration	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	A STATE OF THE STA
CALL SECTION OF THE PARTY OF TH	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VIHICLE 6
	HIRD PARITY VEHICLE O
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
Idditio	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	≠#URO DADTY VEHICLE 7
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7

		Chan Chee Hung neck Pain I Strain
teate		neck Dain I Strain
njudes sustained		SKX 678 J
Which wahicle person in?		NO D
Were seat belts worn?	Yes p	- All Control of the
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No
tospital by ambulance?		
	Customer Fill	TOTULARD PERSON Z
Property of the second states	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot	- HAMPHONE MERCANICS
Warme		
Infuries sustained		
which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	Non
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D
hospital by ambulance?		
		INTURED PERSON 3
Book of the Control of the		HOLDWAY BENSIONS
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Ves □	No D
hospital by ambulance?	and the same	
	- in the second	Annual residence of the second second
day voyen eyes " he in 1949	Kalt or the t	INTURED PERSON 4
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worm?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
DOSDICAL DY ATTIBUISHICE.		
nospital by ambulance:		
nospical by antibulance.		INJURED PERSON 5
Name		(NUURED PERSON 5)
Name		INJURED PERSON 5
Name Injuries sustained		
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes□	No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes D Yes D	
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to		No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?		No D No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to		No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		No D No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name		No D No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained		No D No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		No D No D INJURED PERSON 6
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name	Yes D	NO D INJURED PERSON 6

1985











H



ss 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the Veight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 tiles.

NP 428A

Claim Handling m on this policy has not been collected. Accident MT/1001038 GST Registration No. SKX6738J Vehicle No. 5068994860-03 Policy No. 201411459M Policyholder NRIC CONNECT4CAR PTE. LTD. Policyholder Name Loading drivo PREMIUM Cover Type Product Code FLEET INSURANCE Contact No.(Home) 0 67451266 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) No Y eCode Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason TCA . No Yes = No Yes Private Hire Yes NCD Entitlement(%) 0 NCD Protection Accident Details Collision - Head to Rear Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Report Date 30/06/2018 16:16 Singapore Country of Accident Time of Accident hh; mm 01:50 Date of Accident 30/05/2018 ICM No. Orange Force Reporting Centre LOYANG AVE TWOS TAMPINES AFT OLD TAMPINES RD JUNC Accident Location ♥ Benefits 100.00 Windscreen Excess Additional Excess Own damage Excess 1,000,00 1,000.00 Outside Singapore OD Excess Unnamed Driver Excess 1,000.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess 1,000.00 Third Party Excess ♥ GST Registered Information **GST Registration Date** GST Registered GST Status Verified Yes GST Registration No. Modification History → Policyholder Mailing Address Address 3 SINGAPORE 408934 #01-23 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL F Address 2 53 UBI AVENUE 1 Address 1 Post Code 408934 Singapore address Address Type 5087771369-01 Related Policy Number 01-23 W OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Unnamed Driver Driver Type Driver Name 11/07/1972 Driver DOB Driver NRIC S7223736F Unnamed driver Name CHAN CHEE HUNG(CHEN ZHIHE Driving Experience 25 Driver Age 45 Register Date of Driver License 29/04/1993 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) 98553215 Contact No.(Mobile) SINGAPORE 331059 Address 3 GEYLANG BAHRU Address 2 BLK 59B Address 1 Post Code 331059 Singapore address Address Type Address 4 #13-3331 Unit No. Driver Insurer Company Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Vehicle No. Yes . No Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Any injury? # Yes No Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Insured NRIC 201411459M CONNECT4CAR PTE. LTD. OD-MX Claim Type * Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) 92959989 Contact No.(Mobile) SHA6208D TP Vehicle Number SKX67383 OI Vehicle Number Email Address Name of Preferred Workshop TEAMWORK SKX6738) / SHA6208D ON 30 Jun 2018 Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact * Not at Fault GIA report Received Preferred Workshop (refer below) Preferered Repair Option Require Finalisation Yes 30/06/2018 00:00 Date Received Claim Close Date 30/06/2018 16:19 Date Registered Report Taken By ROSLINDA Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Claim No. 001 MT/1001038 30/06/2018 16:20 Upload Date Yes No Last Doc. Received Descr Urgency * Confidential Category * Path * * T NO . Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen • ٠ * NO Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen . Clear Please Select * NO * Normal

Choose File No file chosen

6/30/2018

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

Choose File	No file chosen
Choose File	No file chosen
Choose File	No file chosen

Clear	Please Select	•	NO	Normal *	
Clear	Please Select	*	NO	Normal *	
Clear	Please Select	*	NO	Normal *	

Video List		AND COMMITTEE CO			9	Source
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NA	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:19	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-6-30
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NA	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:19	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-30
3	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:19		Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-6-30
3	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:19		Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-6-30
=	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NA	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:19	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-6-30
7	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:19		Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-6-30
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:20		Photos		Photos 2018-6-30
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:20		Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-6-30
150	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:20		Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-6-30
44	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:20		Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-6-30
9	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:20		SAS		Normal	SAS 2018-6-30
L REL	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NAT	C_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:20		NRIC/ Driving License Norm		NRIC/ Driving License 2018-5-3
n	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:20		NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-6-3
i di	NAC_PAYA_UB1_880601(NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Jun 2018 16:20	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	NRTC/ Driving License 2018-6-3
ttachment	3	Iploaded By/Date	Category	?	Urgency	Description

Display in New Window Scan and uploading